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Name of the student

56 responses

Shahid Ayoub

Gazala jan

Shaista amin

Aaliya safder

Qurat ul ain

Sahila mukhtar

Misbah amin

Misba Mushtaa

Mantasha Shabir

Wajid Ahmad Khan

Shaista Akther

Simran yousuf

Arif Hassan

Muskan Ashraf

Misba mushtaq

Irtiza amin

Mohammad Umair Bhat

Seerat manzoor

Insha sabzar

Mohsin Hassan

Asmath jan



Rameez Ahmed Baig

Subaid Ahmed

Danish Ayoub Mir

Mehru un nisa

Awsaf Javaid

Sanober Manzoor

Farzana sharief

Sehar khan

Mahmeeta Bashir

Aisha Amin

Adil ahmad dar

Salfi jan

Suhaib Farooq

Urmila jan

Aafreen naseer

Rozey jan

Gazala jan

Munaza Mushtaq

BURHAN MUKHTAR

Yasir ahmed beigh

Simran Ashraf

Mutah Har Manzoor Wani

Waheed ahmad ahanger



Bilal Ahmad itoo

INSHA NAZIR

Shanida jan

Burhan hussan

Sania Hilal

Fasil nazir

Bazila mushtaq

Saqgib Ahmad Derzi

Tahir Ahmad kumhar

Mysar jan

Saika Fayaz

Mehvish nabi



Registration No.

56 responses

7862_DRA_2022
7901-dra-2022
7731 _DRA _2022
7881-DRA-2022
7876-DRA-2022
7848-DRA-2022
7810-DRA-2022
7868-DRA-2022
7969-DRA-2022
7854-DRA-2022
7853DRA 2022
7841-DRA-2022
7884-DRA-2022
7882DRA 2022
7824-DRA-2022
7723

7838 DRA- 2022
7866
7896-DRA-2022
7869-DRA-2022

7905-DRA



7949-Dra-2022

7847-DRA-2022

7899 DRA_2022

7864

7843-DRA-2022

7889_DRA_2022

7636_DRA_2022

7548-DRA-2022

7556-dra-2022

7705-DRA-2022

7557

7867-DRA-2022

7546

7931-DRA-2022

7659_DRA

7731_DRA_2022

7860-DRA-2022

7605-DRA-2022

7935-DRA-2022

7898-DRA-2022

7604-DRA-2022

7608

7571-DRA-2022



7887-DRA 2022
7663-DRA-2022
7855-dra-2022
7886 Dra -2022
7599-DRA-2022
7708
7960-DRA-2022
7695

7543 DRA 2022
7573_dra_2022
1902013000260070

Semester

56 responses

60
40

20

1 (1.|8%)

3Rd

45 (80.4%)

3rd

3 (5.4%)

3rd sem

I8 copy

1 (1.|8%)

3rd semester 3rd.




Gender

56 responses

Programme

56 responses

O §

® Male
@® Female

@ Science

® ARTS

@ B Com

@® BCA

@ BBA

@ Humanities/Social Science

I8 copy

I8 copy

SN



Phone Number

56 responses

9906072008

6005314626

8494018302

6006888503

60055 49483

6005640716

8082836127

6006555100

9541960311

6005039126

9682383872

6005632416

7780992011

7780945198

6006900781

7006996070

8899345789

9622440791

6005677905

7006212395

8082249093



8082141261

6005870544

6005951426

6005441824

8491968310

6005203887

8492926448

6005152236

9682124917

7006609401

8493953704

7006867998

7889524650

8082767780

8899873452

9622602575

6006599124

6006903991

7006633928

6006369270

9149984592

7006194033

7889975262



6005793377

8899472677

9149804014

8825064171

6006871279

7006184964

6006442708

6006877321

7006851052

9103101052



e-mail address

56 responses

Mandipora

Misbamushtag555@gmail.com

paddershahidayoub@gmail.com

shayujee1@gmail.com

aliyasafder80@gmail.com

quratjavid123@gmail.com

Sahilamukhtar@gmail.com

wanimisbah0@gmail.com

Mantashabawani27@gmail.com

fbrute678@gmail.com

shanubhat427@gmail.com

simranyousuf89@gmail.com

malikaru2011@gmail.com

drmuskanashraf@gmail.com

irtizab452@gmail.com

umairbhat7006@gmail.com

Jahankaiser628@gmail.com

wanisubair339@gmail.com

mohsinhassan1319@gmail.com

nadimkhanday33@gmail.com

rameezbeigh786@gmail.com



Beighsubaid@gmail.com

meirdanish444@gmail.com

bhatmehr73@gmail.com

waniuzair351@gmail.com

sanobermanzoor20@gmail.com

farzanasharief47@gmail.com

seharimtiyazkhan121@gmail.com

peerzada.khalid16@gmail.com

atifamin786786atif@gmail.com

Dara93616@gmail.com

Salfi jan

suhaibworld47@gmail.com

Amc 419027gmail.com

aafreennaseer@717gmail.com

bashig509@gmail.com

munazamushtaq0786@gmail.com

shahb4397@gmail.com

beigyasir690@gmail.com

Simuuashraf@gmail.com

mutharmanzoor@gmail.com

Ahangerwaheed16@gmail.com

billitoo26@gmail.com

inshanazir035@gmail.com



malikjaveed5155@gmail.com

Burhanhassanwani42@gmail.com

saniahilal830@gmail.com

wanifaisal88250641@gmail.com

bazilamushtaq777@gmail.com

saqibyousuf77@gmail.com

tahirkumar677@gmail.com

mysarjan321@gmail.com

Ssaika913@gmail.com

mehakmee471@gmail.con

Education, Administrative, Infrastructure And Support Feedback

1. Overall content and design of the curriculum I_D Copy

56 responses

@® Average
@® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

2. Maintenance of the attendance record by teachers I_D Copy

@ Average

@® Good
26.8% @ Very Good

@ Excellent

30.4% N~

56 responses




3. Laboratory facilities available in the collage (if applicable)

56 responses

@ Average
@® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

4. Evaluation scheme designed for each of the course

56 responses

P |

@ Average
@® Good

@ Very good
@ Excellent

5. Availability of prescribed books/reference books in library

56 responses

@ Average
® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy



6. Guidance from teachers for overall personality development of

student

56 responses

@ Average
@® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

7. Cooperation from teachers, library staff and office staff

56 responses

@ Average
@® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

8. Availability and Accessibility of teachers after lecture timing

56 responses

@ Average
® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy



9. Overall learning environment

56 responses

10. Amenities and Assistance provided at the college sports ground

56 responses

11. Fulfilling the duties and responsibilities of complaint/grievances

redressal committees int he college

56 responses

@ Average
@® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

@ Average
@® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

@ Average
® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy



12 College Website

56 responses

13. Washroom cleanliness and maintenance

56 responses

14. Drinking water facility

56 responses

&

@ Average
@® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

@ Average
@® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

@ Average
® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

IO copy

I8 copy

I8 copy



15. How vibrant college is organizing co-curricular and extra-curricular

19.6% Ell

activities

56 responses

@ Average
@® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

I8 copy



16. Any Suggestion

56 responses

No

Good

No

Nothing

We need a boys washroom in the main building.
Excellent

No | don't want to give any suggestions because everything is good as of me
Need to improve everything

No

Make the canteen better

Make clases work regulars

Nothing

Yrs

Their should be regular meetings where students can voice thier opinions and concerns .it's
important for college to actively listen to the feedback and take appropriate actions to adress
any issues raised by the student.

Library book
Keep going
Everything is good

Availability of chemicals in Labs and books in library...If possible, there is a need of separate
Science block.

More improvement

It can be better than that



no

improve overall learning process and renovate the college reading room

Make proper cleaning of washrooms

Infrastructure should emhanced

. Focus on developing leadership skills
. Expand knowledge
. Commitment to taking on challenges

College is excellent in every field

Keep our classes orderly

Never

Keep our class orderly

Teachers are very helpful

Sports

To enhance the education system, integrate the technology for interactive learning
experience...

Everything is perfect

Average

Excellent

Nill
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